PP-630C
Page 1
HORIZONTAL . . . LONG or CLOSE COUPLED
SERIES 'S' SELF-PRIMING
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
● CHOICE OF MATERIALS -
 Glass reinforced — polyester, polypropylene or Ryton®
 EPDM, Buna-N or Viton® elastomers, and stainless steel

CONFIGURATION AND
PRICING ASSISTANCE
(Ordering example: close coupled pump)
II.   Long coupled pumps
Pacer ‘S’ series pumps are also available in a long coupled configuration. The
complete unit consists of the pump mounted to a bearing pedestal, flexible cou-
pling and coupling guard and electric motor or gasoline engine, assembled and
mounted on an epoxy coated steel base plate.
 ITEM        QUANTITY                       DESCRIPTION/ MODEL                                                                                        MODEL NUMBER
1                   1 ‘S’ pump, polyester, 2” ports, ‘E’ impeller, EPDM elastomers.
2.0 HP, 3450 RPM, 230/460/3/60 TEFC motor.
SE2EL D2.0C
I. Close coupled pump
A. Select flow curve
B. Determine HP required.
C. Determine materials of construction (consult chemical resistance guide)
D. Construct pump model and price code numbers using pump table below
E. Add drive model and price code number suffix from motor table
F. Order as 1 item.
PP-630C
Page 6
RPM
50 Hz
60 HzTEFC (50 Hz)TEFC (60 Hz)
MOTOR TABLE
G.5C
G.75C
G1.0C
G1.5C
C2.0C
C3.0C
C5.0C
H.5C
H.75C
H1.0C
H1.5C
D2.0C
D3.0C
D5.0C
A.5C
A.75C
A1.0C
A1.5C
B2.0C
E.5C
E.75C
E1.0C
E1.5C
F1.5C
F2.0C
F3.0C
HP
Model
HP
Model
G = 1750 RPM 1φ
C = 3450 RPM 1φ
H = 1750 RPM 3φ
D = 3450 RPM 3φ
60 Hz 1φ 115/230
50 Hz 1φ 208-230/50
60 Hz 3φ 208/230/460
A = 1450 RPM 1φ
B = 2850 RPM 1φ
E = 1450 RPM 3φ
F = 2850 RPM 3φ
Electric Motors Close Coupled Electric Motor Key
3450